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LIST OF CANDIDATES IN ROLL NO ORDER RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT

STENOGRAPHER GRADE

'c'

&

'D' EXAMINATION,

FOR THE POST OF STENOGRAPHER GRADE 'C'

2020

Page No

Record# ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 RANK C ALLOC CAT ALLOC POST REJPROV
1 2002002406 MANIK KUMAR CHAUHAN 0 SL/9 9 c4 C
2 2002003864 TAYYAB HUSAIN 6 SL/28 9 C5 P
3 2002004050 MITESH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL/59 6 C5 C
4 2003001062 SACHIN KUMAR 0 SL/65 0 C5 C
5 2003004317 VAIBHAV RAJPOOT 9 SL/5 9 C3 C
6 2003004582 PRAKALP YADAV 6 SL/15 6 c4 C
7 2201000148 JAYANT KUMAR 1 SL/61 1 C5 C
8 2201003434 KOMAL 9 SL/30 9 C5 C
9 2201004125 VINNY ANJAN 1 SL/23 1 c4 C

10 2201005768 PARAS 0 SL/46 9 C5 C
11 2201009780 HIMANI BISHT 9 SL/34 9 C5 C
12 2201010152 RAVINA 6 SL/48 6 C5 C
13 2201010298 PRINCE SONI 6 SL/21 6 C3 P
14 2201012569 VANSHIKA SINGH 1 SL/63 1 C5 C
15 2201013023 SACHIN KUMAR 9 SL/3 9 c4 C
16 2201013876 AKSHAT AGNIHOTRI 9 SL/14 9 c4 C
17 2201014391 PANKAJ UPADHYAY 9 4 SL/67 4 C5 C
18 2201014930 RAJESH KUMAR 6 SL/17 6 Cc4 C
19 2201016411 SHUBHAM TOMAR 0 SL/25 0 Cc4 C
20 2201017711 PULKIT MALHOTRA 9 SL/10 9 Cc4 C
21 2201017897 MEHRAJ ALAM 6 SL/33 9 C5 C
22 2201020305 ANKIT TEHLAN 9 SL/37 9 C5 C
23 2201022554 VINAY VARMAN 1 SL/56 1 C5 C
24 2201025504 AKHIL SRIVASTAVA 9 SL/11 9 c4 C
25 2201025568 SAURAV MEHTO 9 SL/8 9 c4 C
26 2201027349 SHIBANI BHADORIA 9 SL/7 9 c4 C
27 2201030309 HIMANSHU MALIK 0 SL/51 0 C5 C
28 2201032826 MANISHA JAIN 9 SL/32 9 C5 C
29 2201035814 SWATI VERMA 6 SL/4 9 c4 P
30 2201036869 AMRITANSHU PHALWARIA 1 SL/66 1 C5 C
31 2201038151 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL/40 6 Cb C
32 2201038591 JYOTI 1 SL/45 1 c4 C
33 2201052622 KAPIL YADAV 6 SL/52 6 C5 C
34 2402004125 PRATHAM KHANDELWAL 9 SL/18 9 C3 C
35 2405001225 JITENDRA MEENA 2 SL/71 2 C5 C
36 2405002232 AYUSHMAN GOSAIN 6 SL/22 9 C5 C
37 2405012772 BHAVNESH KUMAWAT 6 SL/39 6 C5 P
38 2405016467 RAM RATAN MEENA 2 SL/69 2 Cb C
39 2405017317 MOTI LAL MINA 2 SL/68 2 C3 C
40 3001001472 NITIN GAUTAM 9 SL/1 9 c4 C
41 3003601429 YASHARK VISHVAKARMA 6 SL/43 6 C5 P
42 3003605140 VINAY KUMAR PATEL 6 SL/57 6 C5 P
43 3007600101 AJAY KUMAR SAH 2 SL/70 2 Cb C
44 3008600982 KM SAKSHI GUPTA 0 SL/13 9 c4 C
45 3009002866 SATYAM SINGH 0 SL/62 0 C5 C
46 3009601570 ARPIT DUBEY 0 SL/31 0 C3 C
47 3009601719 KHUSHBU VERMA 6 SL/24 9 C5 P
48 3009603088 SWATI VISHWAKARMA 6 SL/29 9 Cb C
49 3009606233 NAMAN AGNIHOTRI 0 SL/64 0 C5 C
50 3009950007 FASIHUR REHMAN 9 7 SL/72 7 c4 C
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EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY ALONGWITH THE ROLLNO IF ANY:-
0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST,3=ESM, 4=0H, 6=0BC,7=VH, 8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR
REJPROV:C-CLEAR, P-PROVISIONAL, ALLOC POST: PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITEUP
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

ROLL

3010001470
3010605124
3011602043
3205001696
3205002984
3206007525
3206008783
3206009498
3206605944
3206606151
3206607980
3206614724
3206950058
6001000933
6001003051
6001200820
6005000323
6005000453
6005200372
6005200579
6005201731
6006200587
6007200577

STENOGRAPHER GRADE

'C' &

'D'

EXAMINATION, 2020
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NAME

PIYUSH SHUKLA
PRAGYESH KUMAR
KARTIK VISHNOI
VIVEK

ARCHANA KUMARI
DAYA SAGAR
KAJAL BHARTIT
MADHU RAJ
NIRAJ KUMAR
SHALINI KUMARI
RAVI KUMAR
PIYUSH KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
ASTF KHAN
VIVEK PRAJAPATIT
ANIL VERMA
NEELAM RATHOR
SHUBHAM TIWARTI
KAPIL PANDEY
NITIN RAWAT
KRITI GUPTA
SANDEEP DHAKAD
BHAGWAT DAS

VERMA

FOR THE POST OF STENOGRAPHER GRADE
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ALLOC CAT ALLOC POST REJPROV

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 RANK C
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SL/36 9 C5
SL/47 1 c4
SL/35 9 C5
SL/16 9 Cc3
SL/58 6 C5
SL/53 1 c5
SL/26 6 Cc1l
SL/6 6 c4
SL/54 6 C5
SL/42 9 C5
SL/2 9 C4
SL/19 6 C3
7 SL/73 7 c4
SL/55 6 C5
SL/27 9 Cc5
SL/60 1 c5
SL/49 6 c5
SL/38 9 c5
SL/20 9 C5
SL/50 6 c5
SL/41 9 Cc5
SL/44 9 c5
SL/12 9 c5

EXPLANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGORY ALONGWITH THE ROLLNO IF ANY:-

0=EWS, 1

REJPROV:C-CLEAR, P-PROVISIONAL, ALLOC POST:

=5C,

2=ST, 3=ESM,

4=0H,

6=0BC, 7=VH,

8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR
PLEASE REFER TO RESULT WRITEUP
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